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Lunch dishes from1lla.m. -4 p.m.



SOUPS

All our soups are served with french bread & butter

Westland tomato soup
of ®axia tomatoes

Pumpkin soup
with pancetta

SANDWICHES

Choice of: white pistolet, Waldkorn giant roll,
traditionally baked wheat bread or a soft white or
brown baker’s bun

Ham/cheese sandwich
with boiled egg and healthy garnish

Old cheese

with French mustard

Roast beef
with pine nuts, pepper and olive ol

Filet americain
with a freshly boiled egg

Beef sausage
with chopped onions

Tuna salad
with red onion and capers

Clubsandwich
with grilled chicken, bacon, egg salad and
toasted corn bread

Warm meat
Roast fricandeau with curry-sweet soy sauce,
fried onions and mushrooms

€ 395

€425

€475

€425

€475

€ 6.50

€ 5.50

€ 6.00

€ 850

€6.25



Steak
baked with mushrooms and onions. Served with gravy
& french bread

Meatball
of beef with gravy

Veal croquettes with bread
on two slices of bread, with mustard

Delfland afternooner
three slices of bread with a veal croquette, small sunny
side egg with ham/cheese and warm meat

Large prawns
fried in garlic oil, coriander and red peppers.
Served with wheat bread

SUNNYSIDE EGGS

Choise of: ham / @ cheese / bacon / roast beef

OMELETTE

Ham-cheese
Farmers
Smoked salmon

Grilled cheese sandwich
ham / @ cheese / ham-cheese

Veal croquette
on a baker's bun, with mustard

Frikandel

on a baker's bun with mayonnaise, curry and onions

€12.50

€6.25

€675

€875

€925

€ 750

€ 7.50
€795
€ 895

€275

€ 325

€ 375



SALADS

All our salads are served with french bread & butter

SMALL
Fruits de mer € 925
with grilled chicken, anchovy fillet,
egg and Parmesan cheese
Caesar € 850
with grilled chicken, anchovy fillet, egg and
Parmesan cheese
Serrano ham € 9.00

with pear and Manchego (cheese)

HOT DISHES
Chicken Satay

with relish, prawn crackers, peanut sauce and fried
onions. Choice of french bread or french fries

Pork Satay
with relish, prawn crackers, peanut sauce and fried
onions. Choice of french bread or french fries

Beefburger ‘Biesland’
with homemade tomato chutney

Allergies? We have a special menu for you!

LARGE

€1550

€1475

€1525

€ 1350

€1450

€1375



