



Lunch dishes from 11 a.m. – 4 p.m.

SOUPS

	All our soups are served with french bread & butter	
۲	of Oaxia tomatoes	€ 3.95
	Pumpkin soup with pancetta	€ 4.25
	SANDWICHES	
	Choice of: white pistolet, Waldkorn giant roll, traditionally baked wheat bread or a soft white or brown baker's bun	
	Ham/cheese sandwich with boiled egg and healthy garnish	€ 4.75
۲	Old cheese with French mustard	€ 4.25
	Roast beef with pine nuts, pepper and olive oil	€ 4.75
	Filet americain with a freshly boiled egg	€ 6.50
	Beef sausage with chopped onions	€ 5.50
•	Tuna salad with red onion and capers	€ 6.00
	Clubsandwich with grilled chicken, bacon, egg salad and toasted corn bread	€ 8.50
	Warm meat Roast fricandeau with curry-sweet soy sauce, fried opions and mushrooms	€ 6.25

fried onions and mushrooms

Steak baked with mushrooms and onions. Served with gravy & french bread	€12.50
Meatball of beef with gravy	€ 6.25
Veal croquettes with bread on two slices of bread, with mustard	€ 6.75
Delfland afternooner three slices of bread with a veal croquette, small sunny side egg with ham/cheese and warm meat	€ 8.75
Large prawns fried in garlic oil, coriander and red peppers. Served with wheat bread	€ 9.25

SUNNYSIDE EGGS

Choise of: ham	/ 🛇 cheese 🤉	/ bacon /	roast beef	€ 7.50
----------------	--------------	-----------	------------	--------

OMELETTE

	Ham-cheese	€ 7.50
	Farmers	€ 7.95
0	Smoked salmon	€ 8.95
	Grilled cheese sandwich ham / S cheese / ham-cheese	€ 2.75
	Veal croquette on a baker's bun, with mustard	€ 3.25
	Frikandel on a baker's bun with mayonnaise, curry and onions	€ 3.75

SALADS

All our salads are served with french bread & butter

		SMALL	LARGE
0	Fruits de mer with grilled chicken, anchovy fillet, egg and Parmesan cheese	€ 9.25	€ 15.50
	Caesar with grilled chicken, anchovy fillet, egg and Parmesan cheese	€ 8.50	€ 14.75
	Serrano ham with pear and Manchego (cheese)	€ 9.00	€ 15.25
	HOT DISHES		
	Chicken Satay with relish, prawn crackers, peanut sauce and to onions. Choice of french bread or french fries	fried	€ 13.50
	Pork Satay with relish, prawn crackers, peanut sauce and to onions. Choice of french bread or french fries	fried	€ 14.50
	Beefburger 'Biesland' with homemade tomato chutney		€ 13.75